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* 6 * BEIJING ANNALS CONTENTS

BEIJING ANNALS
CONTENTS

VOLUME COPY TITLE
1.Comprehensive Volume (1) 1. General Remark
2. Chronicle of Events
3. History Essential
(2) 4. Establishment Annals
5. Place Name Annals
6. Districts and Counties Qutline
(3) 7. Population Annals
(4) 8. People’s Life Annals
2.Natural Environment Volume (5) 9. Natural Environment Annals
3.Geology and Minerals- Water (6) 10. Geology and Minerals Annals
Conservancy * Meteorology (7) 11. Water Conservancy Annals
Volume (8) 12. Meteorology Annals
4.Natural Calamities Volume (9) 13. Natural Calamities Annals
5.Central Institutions Volume (10) 14. Central Institutions Annals
6. Political Power Political Con- (11) 15. People’s Congress Annals
sultative Conference Volume (12) 16. Government Annals
(13) 17. Political Consultative Conference Annals
7.Government Affairs Volume (14) 18. Civil Affairs Annals
(15) 19. Personnel Matters Annals
(16)  20. Supervision Annals
(17) 21. Foreign Affairs Annals
8. The Communist Party Volume (18) 22. The Communist Party Annals
9. Political Parties and Groups* (19) 23. Kuomintang Annals
Association of Industry and 24. Revolutionary Committee of the Chinese
Commerce Volume Kuomintang Annals

(20) 25. China Democratic League Annals

26. China Democratic National Construction
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VOLUME

10. Mass Organizations Volume

11. Politics and Law Volume

12. Military Affairs Volume

13. Comprehensive Economy

Administration Volume

14. Town and Country Planning

COPY

(21)

(22)
(23)
(24)
(25)
(26)
(27)
(28)
(29)

(30)
(31)
(32)
(33)
(34)
(35)
(36)
(37)
(38)
(39)
(40)
(41)
(42)

(43)
(44)

27.

28.

29.
30.
31.

32

33,
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.

41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53

54.
55.

TITLE

Association Annals

China Association for Promoting
Democracy Annals

Chinese Peasants and Workers Democratic
Party Annals

China Zhi Gong Dang Annals

Jiusan Society Annals

Taiwan Democratic Self-Government
[.eague Annals

Association of Industry and Commerce
Annals

Labour Organizations Annals

Youth Organizations Annals
Women's Organizations Annals
Public Security Annals

Procuratorial Work Annals

Justice Annals

Judicial Administration Annals
Prison Administration* Indoctrination
through Labour Annals

Military Affairs Annals

People’s Armed Police Annals

Civil Air Defence Annals

Plan Annals

L.abour Annals

Statistics Annals

Finance Annals

Tax Annals

Audit Annals

Banking Annals

Price Annals

Goods and Materials Annals
Industry and Commerce Administration
Annals

Technical Supervision Annals

Planning Annals
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VOLUME COPY TITLE
Volume (45) 56. Surveying and Mapping Annals
(46) 57. Reconnaissance Annals
(47) 58. Constructional Works Design Annals
59. Municipal Works Design Annals
15. Construction Volume (48) 60. Construction Annals
16. Municipal Administration Volume (49)  61. Real Estate Annals
(50) 62. Water Supply Annals
63. Heating Annals
64. Gas Supply Annals
(51) 65. Roads and Bridges Annals
66. Drainage Annals
(52) 67. Gardens and Afforestation Annals
(53) 68. Environmental Sanitation Annals
(54) 69. Environmental Protection Annals
(55) 70. Mass Transit Annals
(56) 71. Road Traffic Control Annals
(57) 72. Highway Transportation Annals
(58) 73. Railway Transportation Annals
(59) 74. Civil Aviation Annals
(60) 75. Postal Service Annals
(61) 76. Telecommunications Annals
17. Industry Volume (62) 77. Ferrous Metal Industry Annals
78. Non-Ferrous Metal Industry Annals
(63) 79. Coal Industry Annals
80. Coal Circulation Annals
(64) 81. Electric Power Industry Annals
82. Building Materials Industry Annals
(65) 83. Chemical Industry Annals
84. Petrochemical Industry Annals
(66) 85. Mechanical Industry Annals
86. Agricultural Machinery Industry Annals
(67) 87. Auto Industry Annals
88. Rolling Stock Industry Annals
(68) 89. Electronics Industry Annals
90. Instrument and Meter Industry Annals
(69) 91. The First Light Industry Annals



